2019/20 Buss Pass Rates and Fee Schedule

Full School Year Fare		
1st Child	2nd Child	3rd Child
\$275	\$240	\$193

Reduced School Year Fare		
1st Child	2nd Child	3rd Child
\$160	\$140	\$125

One Way School Year Fare		
1st Child	2nd Child	3rd Child
\$175	\$150	\$135

One Way Reduced School Year Fare		
1st Child	2nd Child	3rd Child
\$100	\$95	\$90

Semester Full		
1st Child	2nd Child	3rd Child
\$175	\$155	\$140

Semester Reduced		
1st Child	2nd Child	3rd Child
\$100	\$95	\$90